

**PT. MUSRIYADI BERSAUDARA**

**SPBU : 65.756.008**

**JL. POROS BONTANG SANGATTA**

**TGL. 13-09-20**

KT 8933 70

Km. 17128

PREMIUM :	LTR	Rp. ....
SOLAR :	19.420 LTR	Rp. <del>100.000</del>
PERTALITE :	LTR	Rp. ....
DEXLITE :	LTR	Rp. ....
JUMLAH :		Rp. 100.000...

**PT. MUSRIYADI BERSAUDARA**

**SPBU : 65.756.008**

**JL. POROS BONTANG SANGATTA**

**TGL. 18-09-20**

KT 8933 70

Km 17591

PREMIUM :	LTR	Rp. ....
SOLAR :	19.420 LTR	Rp. <del>100.000</del>
PERTALITE :	LTR	Rp. ....
DEXLITE :	LTR	Rp. ....
JUMLAH :		Rp. 100.000...

**PT. MUSRIYADI BERSAUDARA**

**SPBU : 65.756.008**

**JL. POROS BONTANG SANGATTA**

**TGL. 25/09/20**

KT 8933 70

Km 18182

PREMIUM :	LTR	Rp. ....
SOLAR :	38.834 LTR	Rp. <del>200.000</del>
PERTALITE :	LTR	Rp. ....
DEXLITE :	LTR	Rp. ....
JUMLAH :		Rp. 200.000..

10391

KT 8933 70



64.75307

SPBU MT HARYONO N053 RT8

JL. MT. HARYONO NO.53 RT. 08

Shift: 2 No. Trans: 62890

Waktu: 29/09/2020 17:23:24

Pulau/Pompa: 7

Nama Produk: BIO\_SOLAR

Harga/Liter: Rp. 5,150

Volume : (L) 19.420

Total Harga: Rp. 100,000

Operator : RENDY

CASH

100,000

KT 8933 70

17213



64.75307

SPBU MT HARYONO N053 RT8

JL. MT. HARYONO NO.53 RT. 08

Shift: 2 No. Trans: 38350

Waktu: 15/09/2020 16:46:09

Pulau/Pompa: 7

Nama Produk: BIO\_SOLAR

Harga/Liter: Rp. 5,150

Volume : (L) 19.400

Total Harga: Rp. 99,910

Operator : SAHRUL

CASH

99,910

No. Plat : KT8933Y0

Odo/No. HP:

17955

KT 8933 70



64.75307

SPBU MT HARYONO N053 RT8

JL. MT. HARYONO NO.53 RT. 08

Shift: 2 No. Trans: 50588

Waktu: 22/09/2020 16:34:03

Pulau/Pompa: 7

Nama Produk: BIO\_SOLAR

Harga/Liter: Rp. 5,150

Volume : (L) 33.010

Total Harga: Rp. 170,002

Operator : HERU

CASH

170,002

No. Plat : KT8933Y0

Odo/No. HP:

18 646

KT 8933 70



64.75307

SPBU MT HARYONO N053 RT8

JL. MT. HARYONO NO.53 RT. 08

Shift: 2 No. Trans: 66323

Waktu: 01/10/2020 14:34:08

Pulau/Pompa: 8

Nama Produk: BIO\_SOLAR

Harga/Liter: Rp. 5,150

Volume : (L) 52.430

Total Harga: Rp. 270,000

Operator : RENDY

CASH

270,000

10 / 09 / 20

10 / 09 / 20

Tuan  
Toko

Tuan  
Toko

NOTA NO. ....

NOTA NO. ....

BANYAKNYA	NAMA BARANG	HARGA	JUMLAH
1	Cuci mobil KT 8933 70 TU		65.000
			}
Jumlah Rp.			65.000

BANYAKNYA	NAMA BARANG	HARGA	JUMLAH
1	Cuci mobil KT 8933 70 Tahunda		65.000
			}
Jumlah Rp.			65.000

Tanda Terima



Tanda Terima



NOTA NO. ....

Tuan  
Toko

25 Sept 2020  
KT 8933 70  
TRITON

BANYAKNYA	NAMA BARANG	HARGA	JUMLAH
1x	Cuci mobil		6000
			}
Jumlah Rp.			6000

Tanda Terima

Hormat kami,

Handwritten signature